L06000070056

(Requestor's Name)			
<u>.</u>			
(Address)			
(/ tdd/c55)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
<u> </u>			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
·			

Office Use Only



200130576982

06/04/08--01020--020 ++25.00

FILEU STATE STATE STATE CRETARY OF STATE STATE OR CORPORATIONS

J. BRYAN

JUN - 5 2008

EXAMINER



390 NORTH ORANGE AVENUE SUITE 1400 ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801 P.O. BOX 4961 (32802-4961) TELEPHONE: 407.425.8377 www.broadandcassel.com

HELEN BROCK FORD DIRECT LINE: (407) 481-5222 DIRECT FACSIMILE: (407) 650-0952 EMAIL: bford@broadandcassel.com

June 2, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: WLH, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing, please find the original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Dissolution for WLH, LLC together with check 2587 in the amount of \$25.00. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Paralegal

BOCA RATON · DESTIN · FT. LAUDERDALE · MIAMI · ORLANDO · TALLAHASSEE · TAMPA · WEST PALM BEACH

/hbf Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: WLH, LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	-
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Helen Brock Ford, Paralegal	
(Name of Person)	
Broad and Cassel	
(Firm/Company)	No.
390 North Orange Avenue, Suite 1400	08 JUN -4
(Address)	F SE
Orlando, Florida 32801	CORPORATIONS L PM 2: 32
(City/State and Zip Code)	
	PM 2: 32
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	55 Th
Helen Brock Ford, Paralegal at (407) 481-5222	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	-
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	losed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is WLH, LLC	2: 2:
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on July 1 L06000070056	3, 2006 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved:June_2	, 2008
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limit 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back co	ted liability company's dissolution pursuant to section over letter).
Company no longer conducts busin	
5. CHECK ONE:	<u>.</u>
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the l	limited liability company have been paid or discharged. debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
	uted among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company of t	pany in any court.
OR-Adequate provision has been made for the sentered against it in any pending suit.	satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of	f membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution
Signature	Printed Name
aptit Colede	Wesley D. Hutchings
	·

FILING FEE: \$25.00